Gregorio J's Blood Pressure Readings

Date

05/06/2014
05/05/2014
05/03/2014
05/02/2014
05/01/2014
04/30/2014
04/29/2014
04/28/2014
04/27/2014
04/26/2014
04/25/2014
04/24/2014
04/23/2014
04/22/2014
04/21/2014
04/20/2014
04/19/2014
04/19/2014

Time

5:49am
6:20am
7:57am
6:53am
5:48am
5:47am
5:47am
8:21am
8:32am
7:48am
6:46am
5:46am
5:49am
5:48am
5:49am
7:48am
7:00pm
7:46am

Systolic
138
138
117
128
126
117
115
133
133
126
123
128
116
120
118
128
121
121

Diastolic
94
88
82
87
81
79
76
92
79
87
83
89
81
80
71
84
86
86

Heart Rate
85
93
108
98
95
94
92
96
110
95
96
97
104
98
98
89
99
99

Risk Category
Stage 1
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Normal

Normal

Stage 1
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Normal
Prehypertension
Prehypertension
Prehypertension



